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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14609  100.00% 129.01-130 180 1.23% 5445 37.27% 9344 63.96%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 14608 99.99% 128.01-129 157 1.07% 5602 38.35% 9164 62.73%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 14607 99.99% 127.01-128 174 1.19% 5776 39.54% 9007 61.65%
176.01-177 8 0.05% 12 0.08% 14605 99.97% 126.01-127 168 1.15% 5944 40.69% 8833 60.46%
175.01-176 6 0.04% 18 0.12% 14597 99.92% 125.01-126 178 1.22% 6122 41.91% 8665 59.31%
174.01-175 13 0.09% 31 0.21% 14591 99.88% 124.01-125 153 1.05% 6275 42.95% 8487 58.09%
173.01-174 9 0.06% 40 0.27% 14578 99.79% 123.01-124 174 1.19% 6449 44.14% 8334 57.05%
172.01-173 27 0.18% 67 0.46% 14569 99.73% 122.01-123 170 1.16% 6619 45.31% 8160 55.86%
171.01-172 35 0.24% 102 0.70% 14542 99.54% 121.01-122 169 1.16% 6788 46.46% 7990 54.69%
170.01-171 29 0.20% 131 0.90% 14507 99.30% 120.01-121 184 1.26% 6972 47.72% 7821 53.54%
169.01-170 27 0.18% 158 1.08% 14478 99.10% 119.01-120 166 1.14% 7138 48.86% 7637 52.28%
168.01 - 169 45 0.31% 203 1.39% 14451 98.92% 118.01-119 186 1.27% 7324 50.13% 7471 51.14%
167.01- 168 51 0.35% 254 1.74% 14406 98.61% 117.01-118 169 1.16% 7493 51.29% 7285 49.87%
166.01 - 167 61 0.42% 315 2.16% 14355 98.26% 116.01-117 148 1.01% 7641 52.30% 7116 48.71%
165.01 - 166 69 0.47% 384 2.63% 14294 97.84% 115.01-116 155 1.06% 7796 53.36% 6968 47.70%
164.01 - 165 65 0.44% 449 3.07% 14225 97.37% 114.01-115 159 1.09% 7955 54.45% 6813 46.64%
163.01 - 164 89 0.61% 538 3.68% 14160 96.93% 113.01-114 166 1.14% 8121 55.59% 6654 45.55%
162.01- 163 78 0.53% 616 4.22% 14071 96.32% 112.01-113 155 1.06% 8276 56.65% 6488 44.41%
161.01 - 162 106 0.73% 722 4.94% 13993 95.78%  111.01-112 179 1.23% 8455 57.88% 6333 43.35%
160.01 - 161 113 0.77% 835 5.72% 13887 95.06%  110.01- 111 169 1.16% 8624 59.03% 6154 42.12%
159.01 - 160 109 0.75% 944 6.46% 13774 94.28% 109.01-110 155 1.06% 8779 60.09% 5985 40.97%
158.01 - 159 124 0.85% 1068 7.31% 13665 93.54% 108.01-109 175 1.20% 8954 61.29% 5830 39.91%
157.01 - 158 128 0.88% 1196 8.19% 13541 92.69% 107.01-108 169 1.16% 9123 62.45% 5655 38.71%
156.01 - 157 130 0.89% 1326 9.08% 13413 91.81% 106.01-107 158 1.08% 9281 63.53% 5486 37.55%
155.01 - 156 129 0.88% 1455 9.96% 13283 90.92% 105.01 - 106 166 1.14% 9447 64.67% 5328 36.47%

154.01- 155 137 0.94% 1592 10.90% 13154 90.04% 104.01-105 150 1.03% 9597 65.69% 5162 35.33%
153.01 - 154 149 1.02% 1741 11.92% 13017 89.10% 103.01 - 104 165 1.13% 9762 66.82% 5012 34.31%
152.01- 153 154 1.05% 1895 12.97% 12868 88.08% 102.01-103 159 1.09% 9921 67.91% 4847 33.18%
151.01 - 152 152 1.04% 2047 14.01% 12714 87.03% 101.01-102 178 1.22% 10099 69.13% 4688 32.09%
150.01 - 151 132 0.90% 2179 14.92% 12562 85.99% 100.01-101 165 1.13% 10264 70.26% 4510 30.87%
149.01 - 150 152 1.04% 2331 15.96% 12430 85.08%  99.01-100 148 1.01% 10412 71.27% 4345 29.74%
148.01 - 149 154 1.05% 2485 17.01% 12278 84.04%  98.01-99 147 1.01% 10559 72.28% 4197 28.73%
147.01- 148 135 0.92% 2620 17.93% 12124 82.99%  97.01-98 169 1.16% 10728 73.43% 4050 27.72%
146.01 - 147 138 0.94% 2758 18.88% 11989 82.07%  96.01-97 150 1.03% 10878 74.46% 3881 26.57%
145.01 - 146 162 1.11% 2920 19.99% 11851 81.12%  95.01-96 147 1.01% 11025 75.47% 3731 25.54%
144.01 - 145 169 1.16% 3089 21.14% 11689 80.01%  94.01-95 128 0.88% 11153 76.34% 3584 24.53%
143.01 - 144 168 1.15% 3257 22.29% 11520 78.86%  93.01-94 139 0.95% 11292 77.29% 3456 23.66%
142.01- 143 177 1.21% 3434 23.51% 11352 77.71%  92.01-93 135 0.92% 11427 78.22% 3317 22.711%
141.01-142 141 0.97% 3575 24.47% 11175 76.49%  91.01-92 122 0.84% 11549 79.05% 3182 21.78%
140.01 - 141 144 0.99% 3719 25.46% 11034 75.53%  90.01-91 135 0.92% 11684 79.98% 3060 20.95%
139.01 - 140 146 1.00% 3865 26.46% 10890 74.54% @ 89.01-90 132 0.90% 11816 80.88% 2925 20.02%
138.01- 139 161 1.10% 4026 27.56% 10744 73.54%  88.01-89 143 0.98% 11959 81.86% 2793 19.12%
137.01-138 133 091% 4159 28.47% 10583 7244%  87.01-88 116 0.79% 12075 82.65% 2650 18.14%
136.01 - 137 158 1.08% 4317 29.55% 10450 71.53%  86.01-87 124 0.85% 12199 83.50% 2534 17.35%
135.01- 136 169 1.16% 4486 30.71% 10292 70.45% @ 85.01-86 119 0.81% 12318 84.32% 2410 16.50%
134.01-135 137 0.94% 4623 31.64% 10123 69.29%  84.01-85 128 0.88% 12446 85.19% 2291 15.68%
133.01-134 176 1.20% 4799 32.85% 9986 68.36%  83.01-84 118 0.81% 12564 86.00% 2163 14.81%
132.01-133 152 1.04% 4951 33.89% 9810 67.15%  82.01-83 94 0.64% 12658 86.65% 2045 14.00%
131.01-132 149 1.02% 5100 34.91% 9658 66.11%  81.01-82 98 0.67% 12756 87.32% 1951 13.35%
130.01- 131 165 1.13% 5265 36.04% 9509 65.09%  80.01-81 80 0.55% 12836 87.86% 1853 12.68%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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86 0.59%
94 0.64%
73 0.50%
66 0.45%
89 0.61%
62 0.42%
70 0.48%
64 0.44%
57 0.39%
59 0.40%
65 0.44%
53 0.36%
54 0.37%
61 0.42%
47 0.32%
52 0.36%
44 0.30%
41 0.28%
51 0.35%
34 0.23%
35 0.24%
34 0.23%
19 0.13%
25 0.17%
27 0.18%
31 0.21%
28 0.19%
17 0.12%
21 0.14%
26 0.18%
22 0.15%
28 0.19%

6 0.04%
17 0.12%
1 0.08%
22 0.15%
14 0.10%
16 0.1%
10 0.07%
13 0.09%
8 0.05%
10 0.07%
14 0.10%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
6 0.04%
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12922 88.45%
13016 89.10%
13089 89.60%
13155 90.05%
13244 90.66%
13306 91.08%
13376 91.56%
13440 92.00%
13497 92.39%
13556 92.79%
13621 93.24%
13674 93.60%
13728 93.97%
13789 94.39%
13836 94.71%
13888 95.06%
13932 95.37%
13973 95.65%
14024 96.00%
14058 96.23%
14093 96.47%
14127 96.70%
14146 96.83%
14171 97.00%
14198 97.19%
14229 97.40%
14257 97.59%
14274 97.71%
14295 97.85%
14321 98.03%
14343 98.18%
14371 98.37%
14377 98.41%
14394 98.53%
14405 98.60%
14427 98.75%
14441 98.85%
14457 98.96%
14467 99.03%
14480 99.12%
14488 99.17%
14498 99.24%
14512 99.34%
14518 99.38%
14525 99.43%
14530 99.46%
14538 99.51%
14546 99.57%
14551 99.60%
14557 99.64%
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1773 12.14%
1687 11.55%
1593 10.90%
1520 10.40%
1454 9.95%
1365 9.34%
1303 8.92%
1233 8.44%
1169 8.00%
1112 7.61%
1053 7.21%
988 6.76%
935 6.40%
881 6.03%
820 5.61%
773 5.29%
721 4.94%
677 4.63%
636 4.35%
585 4.00%
551 3.77%
516 3.53%
482 3.30%
463 3.17%
438 3.00%
411 2.81%
380 2.60%
352 241%
335 2.29%
314 2.15%
288 1.97%
266 1.82%
238 1.63%
232 1.59%
215 1.47%
204 1.40%
182 1.25%
168 1.15%
152 1.04%
142 0.97%
129 0.88%
121 0.83%

M 0.76%
97 0.66%
91 0.62%
84 0.57%
79 0.54%
71 0.49%
63 0.43%
58 0.40%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.17%
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14562 99.68%
14564 99.69%
14566 99.71%
14569 99.73%
14570 99.73%
14570 99.73%
14573 99.75%
14575 99.77%
14575 99.77%
14576 99.77%
14577 99.78%
14579 99.79%
14579 99.79%
14580 99.80%
14582 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14583 99.82%
14584 99.83%
14584 99.83%
14584 99.83%
14584 99.83%
14584 99.83%
14609  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
52 0.36%
47 0.32%
45 0.31%
43 0.29%
40 0.27%
39 0.27%
39 0.27%
36 0.25%
34 0.23%
34 0.23%
33 0.23%
32 0.22%
30 0.21%
30 0.21%
29 0.20%
27 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%



